
Physician-Scientist Recruiters
Specialties

ALLERGY 
Connie M. Carlin

ANESTHESIOLOGY 
Jessica J. Larson

CARDIOVASCULAR MEDICINE 
Nicole (Nikki) L. Culbertson

CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 
Katelyn (Kate) A. Coleman

CLINICAL GENOMICS 
Marissa J. Tarara

DENTAL SPECIALTIES 
Kim C. Cota-Robles

DERMATOLOGY 
Carol (Jeannie) Green

DLMP / RESEARCH & INNOVATION 
Kim C. Cota-Robles

EMERGENCY MEDICINE 
Aaron E. Hooks

ENDOCRINOLOGY 
Justin O. Breckenridge

FAMILY MEDICINE 
Carol (Jeannie) Green

GASTROENTEROLOGY 
& HEPATOLOGY 
Claudia L. Panichelli

GERIATRICS 
Jennell Prentice Endrizzi

PHYSICAL MEDICINE 
& REHABILITATION 
Katelyn (Kate) A. Coleman

PREVENTIVE, OCCUPATIONAL 
& AEROSPACE MEDICINE 
Connie M. Carlin

PSYCHIATRY & PSYCHOLOGY 
Justin O. Breckenridge

PULMONARY & CRITICAL CARE 
Connie M. Carlin

RADIATION ONCOLOGY 

Ryan S. Brunner

RADIOLOGY 
Marissa J. Tarara

RESEARCH 
Natalie C. Brewster 
LaTasha M. Perkins 
Jennifer C. Schilbe

RHEUMATOLOGY 
Mariano M. Vassallo

SURGERY 
Jessica J. Larson

URGENT CARE        
Aaron E. Hooks

UROLOGY 
Mariano M. Vassallo

HEMATOLOGY– ONCOLOGY 
Ryan S. Brunner

HOSPITALISTS 
Jennell Prentice Endrizzi

INFECTIOUS DISEASES     

Connie M. Carlin

INTERNAL MEDICINE          
Jennell Prentice Endrizzi

NEPHROLOGY 
Connie M. Carlin

NEUROLOGY 
Natalie C. Brewster

NEUROLOGIC SURGERY 
Kim C. Cota-Robles

OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY 
Aaron E. Hooks

OPHTHALMOLOGY          
Katelyn (Kate) A. Coleman

ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY  
Mariano M. Vassallo

OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY (ENT) 
Mariano M. Vassallo

PALLIATIVE CARE 
Jennell Prentice Endrizzi

PEDIATRICS 
Jennifer C. Schilbe

(contact information on reverse)
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Carol (Jeannie) Green 
green.jeannie@mayo.edu 
507-238-8596

Aaron E. Hooks 
hooks.aaron@mayo.edu 
507-266-0169

Connie M. Carlin	
carlin.connie@mayo.edu
507-293-3665

Jennifer C. Schilbe	
schilbe.jennifer@mayo.edu 
507-422-5601

MMaarriissassa J. Tarara 
tarara.marissa@mayo.edu 
507-284-9132

Ryan S. Brunner 
brunner.ryan@mayo.edu 
715-838-3156

Nicole (Nikki) L. Culbertson	
gushulak.nicole@mayo.edu 
507-284-4636

Jessica J. Larson	
larson.jessica2@mayo.edu 
507-284-3911

Jennell Prentice Endrizzi	
prenticeendrizzi.jennell@mayo.edu 
507-266-1130
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Natalie C. Brewster 
brewster.natalie@mayo.edu 
904-953-1513

LaTasha M. Perkins 
perkins.latasha@mayo.edu 
507-293-0884

Kim C. Cota-Robles 
cota-robles.kim@mayo.edu
480-574-2545

Claudia L. Panichelli 
panichelli.claudia@mayo.edu 
507-284-1119

Justin O. Breckridge 
breckenridge.justin@mayo.edu 
507-422-9392

Katelyn (Kate) A. Coleman 
coleman.katelyn@mayo.edu
507-293-1684

Mariano M. Vassallo 
vassallo.jesus@mayo.edu 
507-284-1044




